• Port Density
  24 x GbE RJ-45 port (XGS4600-32)
  24 x SFP ports (XGS4600-32F)
  4 x GbE combo (RJ-45/SFP)ports
  4 x 10GbE SFP+ Slot
• IP Routing
  Static routing
  DHCP server/relay

Smart Connect
• Discover neighboring devices
• One-click remote management
access to the neighboring Zyxel
devices
• Reset neighboring devices remotely
to factory defaults
• Power cycle neighboring powered
devices (PoE switches only)
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.kr
Copyright © 2017 ZyXEL Korea Corp. All rights reserved. ZyXEL, ZyXEL logo are registered trademarks
of ZyXEL Korea All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned are the property of their
respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit  LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit  LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit  LC 850 nm 0.55 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit  LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1310-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100BX1550-20-D Fast Ethernet LC 1550 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-100FX-2 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 2 km (2187 yd) -
SFP-100LX-20 Fast Ethernet LC 1310 nm 20 km (21872 yd) -
SFP-100TX Fast Ethernet RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
Direct Attach Cables (Optional)
Model Connector Cable Length
DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1m (39.37 inch)